Product Family Overview
Capacity Performance
Sequential
mSATA XL+
MO-300 Standard
SLC
8GB to
64GB

Operating
Temperature
C-temp: 0°C to 70°C (MLC and SLC)
I-temp: -40ºC to +85ºC (SLC only)
Storage Temperature -25°C to 85°C (MLC)
-55°C to 85°C (SLC)
Humidity 10% to 90%, non-condensing, relative humidity
Altitude 24,384 m [80,000 ft]
Physical
Length 50.80 mm
Width 29.9 mm
Height < 4.85 mm
Part Number Capacity
SLC Commercial Grade
SH9MST6D8GJS01 8GB
SH9MST6D16GJS01 16GB
SH9MST6D32GJS01 32GB
SH9MST6D64GJS01 64GB
SLC Industrial Grade
SH9MST6D8GJSI01 8GB
SH9MST6D16GJSI01 16GB
SH9MST6D32GJSI01 32GB
SH9MST6D64GJSI01 64GB
SH9MST6D128GJMI21 128GB
MLC Industrial Grade
SH9MST6D016GJMI21 16GB
SH9MST6D032GJMI21 32GB
SH9MST6D064GJMI21 64GB
mSATA XP+ Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SLC Commercial Grade
SH9MST6D008GHS02 8GB
SH9MST6D016GHS02 16GB
SH9MST6D032GHS02 32GB
SH9MST6D064GHS02 64GB
SH9MST6D128GHS02 128GB
SLC Industrial Grade
SH9MST6D008GHSI02 8GB
SH9MST6D016GHSI02 16GB
SH9MST6D032GHSI02 32GB
SH9MST6D064GHSI02 64GB
SH9MST6D128GHSI02 128GB
mSATA X10 Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
MLC Commercial Grade
SV9MST6D060GLM21 60GB
SV9MST6D120GLM21 120GB
SV9MST6D240GLM21 240GB
SV9MST6D480GLM21 480GB
Contact information
Corporate Headquarters/North America: T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Customer Service: T: (+1) 978-303-8500 • E: customers@smartm.com
Latin America: T: (+55) 11 4417-7200 • E: sales.br@smartm.com